

# NON FAT LEMON ICE BOX

Sweet and tangy lemon blended with graham cracker crust and a whipped topping background flavor – a favorite swirl anytime!

Ingredient Statement: Nonfat Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Lemon Base (Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Modified Food Starch, Natural Flavors, Sodium Citrate, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate (as preservatives), Citric Acid, Yellow #5), Maltodextrin, Mono- and Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Dextrose, Lactic Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Cultured with the following Live Active Cultures: *S. Thermophilus*, *L. Bulgaricus*, *L. Acidophilus*, *B. Bifidus* and *L. Casei*

**Allergens:**

- Milk: Yes
- Egg: No
- Wheat: No
- Soy: No
- Tree nut: No
- Peanut: No

This product is manufactured in a facility that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, soy, milk, and wheat products.

## Nutrition Facts

Serving Size (89g)		Servings Per Container	
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>			
<b>Calories</b> 110	Calories from Fat 0		
% Daily Value*			
<b>Total Fat</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>		
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>		
Trans Fat 0g			
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>		
<b>Sodium</b> 55mg	<b>2%</b>		
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 23g	<b>8%</b>		
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>		
Sugars 18g			
<b>Protein 3g</b>			
Vitamin A 0%	•	Vitamin C 2%	
Calcium 10%	•	Iron 0%	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:			
	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g
Calories per gram:			
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4			



\*Products are only certified when bearing OUD symbol